
**With a 15 psi pressure cap

•  Compatible for use in all automobiles, light duty trucks and 
motorcycles

•  Provides 150,000 miles or 5 years of maximum protection 
when a complete cooling system flush and fill is performed

•  Meets European phosphate-free and Japanese silicate-free 
requirements

•  Prediluted Ready Use formula for topping off
•  Meets ASTM D-3306 + Meets ASTM D-4340

PEAK® Long Life® 50/50 Prediluted Antifreeze + Coolant 
features an extended life coolant technology that is 
compatible for use in all automobiles, light duty trucks and 
motorcycles, regardless of make, model, year or original 
antifreeze color.  Its inhibitors provide maximum cooling 
system protection against damaging rust and corrosion.

DESCRIPTION:

(*) Includes Pallet Wt.:  20 @ 50 lbs. ea. = 1,000 lbs. Product Liability Information/Material Safety Data available upon request.

Part Number
Gallon UPC 
Case UPC
Case SCC-14
Pack/Unit Case
Weight/Cube
Case Dimensions

Cases Per Pallet
Pallets/Cases per Truck
Units per Truck
Truckload Weight*
Pallet Size
Pallet Weight (inc. A/F & pallet)

Cases/Rows High
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RUN TRUETM

BENEFITS:

LONG LIFE®

150,000 MILE • 5 YEAR PROTECTION

USA
MADE IN THE

Properties Typical Values ASTM Test Method

Specific Gravity 60/60˚F
Boiling Point
Foam Test*
pH, 50% Volume Solution
Flash Point, COC
Total Water, Wt. %
Total Glycols, Wt. %
Color

D-1122
D-1120
D-1881
D-1287
D-92
D-1123
D-202

PRAB53
0-74804-00944-6
0-74804-10944-3
1-00-74804-00944-3
6/1 Gallon ( 3.78 Liters)
57 lbs./1.37 cu. ft.
15.8”L X 12.6”W X 12.25”H 

36
20/720
4,320
42,760 lbs.
48”L x 40”W x 53¾”H
2,138 lbs.
9/4

50%Concentration

265Boiling Point*

Freezing Point -34

Protection Chart (ºF)

*Using a 15 psi pressure cap1.115-1.124
265˚F  Min.*
50 ml./3 sec. Max.
7.5-10.0
50% Min.
50% Max.
50% Max.
Fluorescent Yellow

50/50 PREDILUTED
50/50 PREDILUTED

*At sea level atmospheric pressure with 15lb. pressure cap. 
The boiling point decreases about 2˚F per 1,000 feet of
altitude and increases about 2.5˚F per pound developed
in the system. 


