

DESCRIPTION:

PEAK® Long Life® 50/50 Prediluted Antifreeze + Coolant features an extended life coolant technology that is compatible for use in all automobiles, light duty trucks and motorcycles, regardless of make, model, year or original antifreeze color. Its inhibitors provide maximum cooling system protection against damaging rust and corrosion.

BENEFITS:

- Compatible for use in all automobiles, light duty trucks and motorcycles
- Provides 150,000 miles or 5 years of maximum protection when a complete cooling system flush and fill is performed
- Meets European phosphate-free and Japanese silicate-free requirements
- · Prediluted Ready Use formula for topping off
- Meets ASTM D-3306 + Meets ASTM D-4340

Properties	Typical Values	ASTM Test Method
Specific Gravity 60/60°F	1.115-1.124	D-1122
Boiling Point	265°F Min.*	D-1120
Foam Test*	50 ml./3 sec. Max.	D-1881
pH, 50% Volume Solution	7.5-10.0	D-1287
Flash Point, COC	50% Min.	D-92
Total Water, Wt. %	50% Max.	D-1123
Total Glycols, Wt. %	50% Max.	D-202
Color	Fluorescent Yellow	

	N.			
7	PERM BARIANO GUADAN			
	50/5	O PREDI	UTED	
7	50/50	LON	ANT GLIFE	
	DO NOT ADD WATER		ES & MODELS ID VEHICLE WARRANT One U.S. Gal. (3.78	

Protection Chart (°F) *Using a 15 psi pressure cap				
Concentration	50%			
Boiling Point*	265			
Freezing Point	-34			

*At sea level atmospheric pressure with 15lb. pressure cap. The boiling point decreases about 2°F per 1,000 feet of altitude and increases about 2.5°F per pound developed in the system.

Part Number	PRAB53	Cases Per Pallet	36
Gallon UPC	0-74804-00944-6	Pallets/Cases per Truck	20/720
Case UPC	0-74804-10944-3	Units per Truck	4,320
Case SCC-14	1-00-74804-00944-3	Truckload Weight*	42,760 lbs.
Pack/Unit Case	6/1 Gallon (3.78 Liters)	Pallet Size	48"L x 40"W x 53%"H
Weight/Cube	57 lbs./1.37 cu. ft.	Pallet Weight (inc. A/F & pallet)	2,138 lbs.
Case Dimensions	15.8"L X 12.6"W X 12.25"H	Cases/Rows High	9/4

(*) Includes Pallet Wt.: 20 @ 50 lbs. ea. = 1,000 lbs. Product Liability Information/Material Safety Data available upon request.



**With a 15 psi pressure cap





